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DK 7698.000 - Installation bracket for 482.6 mm (19")
mounting angles

Required for the attachment of mounting angles 482.6 mm (19").

Features

Model No.
Design
Material
Surface finish
To fit

Packs of

Net weight
Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Tender text

DK 7698.000
Installation (centre), 482.6 mm (19")/metric
Sheet steel
Zinc-plated
Width: = 800 mm
2 pc(s).

2.2

2474

73182900
4028177133549
EC002622

27189263

482.6 mm (19") bracket for 800 mm wide network

enclosures

Mounting bracket for installing mounting angles in the
centre in a U pitch pattern or T-slot mounting angles
in 800 mm wide network enclosures

Material: 3 mm steel sheet, 2 x folded

Version: zinc-plated, passivated
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