

DK 7698.000 Installation bracket

State: 11/09/2025 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)



POWER DISTRIBUTION CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

DK 7698.000 - Installation bracket for 482.6 mm (19") mounting angles

Required for the attachment of mounting angles 482.6 mm (19").

Features

Model No.	DK 7698.000	
Design	Installation (centre), 482.6 mm (19")/metric	
Material	Sheet steel	
Surface finish	Zinc-plated	
To fit	Width: = 800 mm	
Packs of	2 pc(s).	
Net weight	2.2	
Gross weight	2.374	
Customs tariff number	73182900	
EAN	4028177133549	
ETIM 9	EC002622	
ECLASS 8.0	27189263	

Tender text

482.6 mm (19") bracket for 800 mm wide network enclosures

Mounting bracket for installing mounting angles in the centre in a U pitch pattern or T-slot mounting angles in 800 mm wide network enclosures Material: 3 mm steel sheet, 2 x folded Version: zinc-plated, passivated